Lazy Cash System Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
SEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:40 Sandown|Sweet Charity 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.9
Double 30th 1.00 Win 8.36 19.9
19:05 Sandown|Fox Leicester 2.88
19:35 Sandown|Fox Premier 2.88
Single 30th 17:50 Dew Pond 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.54
\Wetherby
Single 30th 16:00 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.54
Single 30th 15:20 Ignatius 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.54
'Yarmouth
Single 30th 14:00 Lingfield |Royal Hall 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.54
Single 29th 20:45 Warwick [Acertain Circus 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.54
Single 29th 18:35 Warwick |The Manuscript 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 16.54
Single 29th 17:40 Cartmel |Bazarov 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.54
Single 29th 17:25 Hamilton |Foxtrot Knight 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 13.54
Each Way 29th 16:10 Beverley |Bob's Girl 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.54
Single 29th 15:10 Beverley |Kodiline 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.54
Single 29th 14:50 Hamilton [Charles 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 15.54
Kingsley
Single 29th 14:20 Hamilton [Epeius 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.29
Single 29th 12:00 Newton |Akkapenko 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.29
Abbot
Single 28th 20:50 Ayr Home Before 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.29
Dusk
Single 28th 17:10 Leicester|Starfighter 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.29
Single 28th 16:30 Brighton |Sharp Operator 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.29
Single 28th 16:10 Leicester[Ajrar 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.29
Single 28th 16:00 Brighton |King Athelstan 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.29
Single 28th 14:50 Redcar |Fantastic Ms 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 20.29
Fox
Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.29
14:10 Leicester|Beryl The Petal 3.00
20:50 Ayr Home Before 3.00
Dusk
Single 27th 16:55 Harbour Vision 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:20 Chica De La 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 18.29
Chelmsford Noche
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:10 Redcar |Epaulement 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.89
E/W Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.89
15:10 Billyoakes 4.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:10 Redcar [Epaulement 4.50
Single 27th 15:10 Billyoakes 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 14.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.39
13:55 Windsor |Buridan 3.75
16:40 Leicester|Redemptive 3.75
Single 27th 13:55 Windsor |Buridan 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.39
Single 26th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Working Class 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.39
Single 26th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Green Or Black 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 14.39
Single 26th 15:35 Kelso Beau Sancy 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 15.39
Trixie 26th 2.00 Loss -0.13 13.39
14:10 Fontwell |Demon Fou 2.38
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:35 Kelso Felix 2.38
Mendelssohn
17:05 Uttoxeter|Bandsman 2.38
Single 25th 14:20 Chester |Pass The Gin 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.52
Double 25th 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.52
14:15 Haydock |Lucky Deal 4.33
14:20 Chester |Pass The Gin 4.33
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Lucky Deal 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 15.52
Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.52
16:15 Bath Amberine 3.75
17:20 Bath Wagqt 3.75
Single 24th 16:15 Bath Amberine 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.52
Single 24th 16:05 Puds 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.52
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:05 Bath Azets 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.52
Single 24th 14:20 Dream 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.52
Goodwood Catching
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.52
19:25 Dommersen 3.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
19:35 Sandown|Matterhorn 3.75
Single 23rd 19:25 Dommersen 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:45 \Wedding Blue 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 18.52
Goodwood
Single 23rd 14:50 Lingfield |The Secrets 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 14.52
Out
Single 23rd 14:35 Game Player 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.52
Goodwood
Single 23rd 13:50 Anif 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.52
Chepstow
Single 23rd 13:40 Lingfield |Seaborn 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.52
Single 22nd 19:55 Kempton |Sleeping Lion 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.52
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:25 Kempton |Bacacarat 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 18.52
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:05 Ayr Testa Rossa 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.52
Single 22nd 16:45 Glory Awaits 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.52
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:35 Ayr Guvenor's 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.52
Choice
Double 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.52
15:05 Ayr Universal 3.00
Gleam
16:15 Sirius Slew 3.00
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Yolo Again 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.52
Single 21st 17:25 Staycation 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.52
Nottingham
Single 21st 16:55 Bailarico 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.52
Nottingham
Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.52
16:10 Brighton |King Of The 3.25
Sand
16:20 Inclyne 3.25
Nottingham
Single 21st 14:20 Klopp 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 21.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:00 Brighton |Hurricane Alert 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.02
Single 20th 20:45 Leicester|Fearless 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.02
\Warrior
Single 20th 20:15 Leicester|Beryl The Petal 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.02
Single 20th 16:45 Carlisle |Wild Hope 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 19.02
Single 20th 16:05 Redcar |Nibras Again 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.02




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Double 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.02
15:05 Redcar |Tomahawk 3.00
Ridge
19:15 Leicester|Geetanjali 3.00
Single 19th 16:55 Ripon Excellent 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.02
Times
Single 19th 16:20 Ripon  |Just Hiss 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.02
Single 19th 16:20 Ripon Red Mist 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.02
Single 19th 15:10 Ripon  |Timetodock 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.02
Single 19th 14:35 Ripon  |Ascot Dreamer 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.02
Single 18th 20:05 Airshow 10.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 23.02
Doncaster
Single 18th 19:05 Black Lotus 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 24.02
Doncaster
Single 18th 19:05 Lady Bergamot 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.77
Doncaster
Single 18th 17:35 Harry 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.77
Newmarket Hurricane
Single 18th 17:30 War Brigade 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.77
Doncaster
Single 18th 16:30 Thirsk  |Lake Volta 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.77
Single 18th 15:15 Moraawed 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.77
Newmarket
Single 17th 20:35 Hamilton [Black Salt 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.77
Single 17th 17:05 York Skymax 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.77
Single 17th 15:20 Newbury |Follow Intello 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 28.77
Single 17th 15:20 Newbury |Carp Kid 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.02
Trixie 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.02
15:10 Perfect lllusion 3.75
Newmarket
15:45 Gumball 3.75
Newmarket
16:55 Newbury |Prejudice 3.75
Single 17th 14:35 Rock Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.02
Newmarket Estonia
Single 16th 18:55 Medalla De 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.02
Newmarket Oro
Single 16th 17:10 New Jazz 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.02
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:05 York Pipes Of Peace 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 30.02
Single 16th 16:25 Salisbury|Under Curfew 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.02
Single 16th 14:10 Salisbury|Bella Vita 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 32.02
Single 16th 14:10 Salisbury|Frisella 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.69
Single 15th 20:25 Bath Greyzee 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.69
Single 15th 17:25 Bath Lily Of Year 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.69
Single 15th 17:05 York Starcaster 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 31.69
Single 15th 15:10 \/0i 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 28.19
Yarmouth
E/W Double 15th 1.00 Win 0.78 23.69
14:45 Newton |[Triple Chief 4.50
Abbot
15:10 \oi 4.50
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:50 York First Eleven 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 22.91
Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.91
17:00 Iconic Girl 3.00
Chepstow
19:00 Ffos Las |Soulsaver 3.00
Single 14th 16:20 Beverley |Highwaygrey 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.91
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Kharbetation 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 19.91
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Weld Al Emarat| 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.91
Single 14th 15:30 Trotter 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 21.91
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:20 Beverley |Tan 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2291
Single 13th 17:20 Windsor |Tiar Na Nog 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 23.91
Single 13th 17:00 Lady Of 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 14.91
\Wolverhampto [Authority




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:10 Colour 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 10.41
Musselburgh |Contrast
Single 13th 14:30 Bahlwan 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.91
Musselburgh
Single 13th 14:20 Tha'lr 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:50 Ludlow |Palixandre 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 7.91
Single 12th 15:40 Ludlow |So Lonely 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.91
Single 12th 15:40 Ludlow |Peruvien Bleu 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.91
Double 12th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.91
14:30 Ludlow |Santani 3.50
16:50 Ludlow |Palixandre 3.50
Single 12th 14:30 Ludlow |Santani 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.91
Single 11th 20:00 Warwick [Danseur Du 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.91
Large
Single 11th 17:15 Prince Of Harts 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.91
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:30 Foxtrot Lady 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - 11.91
Nottingham
Double 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.91
15:25 Ascot Bella Ragazza 3.75
15:30 Foxtrot Lady 3.75
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:25 Ascot Bella Ragazza 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.91
Single 10th 20:40 Youthful 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:50 Give It Some 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1491
Nottingham Teddy
Single 10th 18:00 Ripon Birkenhead 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.91
Single 10th 17:40 Miss Enigma 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.91
17:30 Ascot Billy Ray 3.25
18:00 Ripon Birkenhead 3.25
Single 10th 15:35 Chester |Who Dares 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.91
Wins
Single 10th 13:50 Chester |Shalalala 15.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 19.91
Lee
Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.91
15:35 Chester |Kew Gardens 3.50
20:00 Kodiac Harbour 3.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:00 Victory Wave 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 8.91
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:20 Enforcement 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.58
\Worcester
Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Katiesheidinlisa 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.58
Single 9th 15:45 Mere Anarchy 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.58
\Worcester
Single 9th 14:35 Court Duty 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.58
\Worcester
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Fool For You 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.58
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Mokaatil 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.58
Single 8th 20:35 Jazz Legend 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.58
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:35 High Command 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.58
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:05 Red Stripes 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 13.58
Southwell

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:45 Newton |Chic Name 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 9.58
Abbot
Single 8th 16:35 Chester |Cosmic Law 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.58
Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.58
16:15 Newton |Crooks Peak 2.50
Abbot
18:45 Fontwell |Et Moi Alors 2.50
Single 7th 18:50 Exeter |Dora's Field 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.58
Single 7th 18:20 Exeter |Max Forte 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.58
Single 7th 18:20 Exeter |Midnight Glory 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 14.58
Single 7th 17:25 Apache Blaze 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.08
\Wetherby
Single 7th 15:55 Shawaamekh 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.08
\Wetherby
Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.08
14:50 Be More 2.50
\Wetherby
17:05 Ayr Biblical 2.50
Single 7th 14:40 Stonebrigg 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.08
Fakenham Legend
Single 6th 16:40 Kempton |Dandridge 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.08
Single 6th 16:35 Bath Cogital 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.08
Single 6th 15:40 Beverley |JAbushamah 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 16.08
Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.75
15:30 Kempton |Tommy Silver 2.20
16:35 Bath Cogital 2.20
Single 6th 15:15 Warwick |Telson Barley 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 13.75
Single 6th 14:35 Windsor |Blackheath 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.75
Single 5th 15:45 Hamilton |[Tommy G 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.75
Single 5th 14:35 Hamilton |Rare Groove 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 10.75
Double 5th 1.00 Win 8.75 8.75
13:50 Baghdad 3.00
Newmarket
14:35 Hamilton |Rare Groove 3.00
Single 5th 13:50 Baghdad 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 0
Newmarket
Single 4th 18:35 Hexham |Zig Zag 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.25
Single 4th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Theatrebar 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.25
Single 4th 16:10 Jackstar 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.25
Newmarket
Single 4th 15:35 Skardu 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.75
Newmarket
Single 4th 14:30 Thirsk  |Equiano 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.75
Springs
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.75
14:20 Sergei 3.00
Newmarket Prokofiev
17:30 Hexham |Ardera Cross 3.00
Single 4th 13:50 Aquarium 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.75
Newmarket
Single 3rd 20:00 Gallipoli 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:55 Splash Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.75
Newcastle Verve
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:10 Elite Icon 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 6.75
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 16:35 Kupa River 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -0.75
Musselburgh
Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.75
14:55 Coolagh Forest 1.83
Musselburgh
20:30 Gowanbuster 1.83
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:45 Akwaan 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury|Hyanna 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -1.75
Single 2nd 18:55 Nautical Haven 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -5.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.25
18:20 Lord Lamington 3.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
20:25 Derevo 3.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:25 Salisbury|Sir Roderic 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.25
Single 1st 19:25 Brighton |Rivas Rob Roy 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.25
Single 1st 19:00 Bath Cry Wolf 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.25
Single 1st 18:50 Brighton |Adelante 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.25
Single 1st 17:45 Brighton |Tigerfish 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 0.75
Single 1st 17:35 Ascot Isomer 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3
15:25 Ascot  |Weekender 3.25
17:15 Lady Calcaria 3.25
Pontefract
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
13:30 Ticks The 3.00
Southwell Boxes
(A.W)
14:25 Xcelente 3.00
Pontefract
Single 1st 13:00 Mugarred 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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